MILANO

pADEL P1

il

ROUND

SATURDAY 3/12

1°ROUND
QUALIFICATION

SUNDAY 4/12

2°ROUND
QUALIFICATION

MONDAY 5/12

FIRST
ROUND

TUESDAY 6/12

FIRST & SECOND
ROUND (DAY 1)

WEDNESDAY 7/12

SECOND
ROUND (DAY 2)

THURSDAY 8/12

THIRD
ROUND

FRIDAY 9/12

QUARTERS
FINAL

SATURDAY 10/12

SEMI - FINALS

SUNDAY 11/12

FINAL

NUMBER OF COURTS

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

NUMBER OF MATCHES

16

8

12

12

8

8

4

VENUE OPENING TIME

08:00

10:00

09:00

09:00

11:00

MORNING SESSION
START TIME

09:00

11:.00

10:00

10:00

12:00

CENTRAL COURT

6 MATCHES
FOLLOW BY

4 MATCHES
FOLLOW BY

4 MATCHES
FOLLOW BY

4 MATCHES
FOLLOW BY

2 MATCHES
FOLLOW BY

COURT1

6 MATCHES
FOLLOW BY

4 MATCHES
FOLLOW BY

2 MATCHES

FIRST MATCH: START 16:00
SECOND MATCH: N.B. 17:00

2 MATCHES

FIRST MATCH: START 16:00
SECOND MATCH: N.B. 17:00

/

EVENING SESSION
START TIME

N.B 18:00

N.B 18:00

N.B 18:00

N.B 17:00

17:00

17:00

CENTRAL COURT

2 MATCHES
FOLLOW BY

2 MATCHES
FOLLOW BY

2 MATCHES
FOLLOW BY

2 MATCHES
FOLLOW BY

2 MATCHES
FOLLOW BY

1MATCH

COURT1

2 MATCHES
FOLLOW BY

/

/

/

/

VENUE

LORENTEGGIO
1947

LORENTEGGIO
1947

*®

ALLIANZ
CLOUD

PREMIER

PADEL

ALLIANZ
CLOUD

INTERNATIONAL
PADEL
FEDERATION

ALLIANZ
CLOuUD

PADE.

ALLIANZ
CLOuUD

SPORT

E SALUTE

ALLIANZ
CLOUD

ALLIANZ
CLOUD

ALLIANZ
CLOUD




