

	SATURDAY 3/12	SUNDAY 4/12	MONDAY 5/12	TUESDAY 6/12	WEDNESDAY 7/12	THURSDAY 8/12	FRIDAY 9/12	SATURDAY 10/12	SUNDAY 11/12
ROUND	1° ROUND QUALIFICATION	2° ROUND QUALIFICATION	FIRST ROUND	FIRST & SECOND ROUND (DAY 1)	SECOND ROUND (DAY 2)	THIRD ROUND	QUARTERS FINAL	SEMI - FINALS	FINAL
NUMBER OF COURTS	2	2	2	2	2	2	1	1	1
NUMBER OF MATCHES	16	8	12	12	8	8	4	2	1
VENUE OPENING TIME	08:00	08:00	08:00	10:00	09:00	09:00	11:00	11:00	11:00
MORNING SESSION START TIME	09:00	09:00	09:00	11:00	10:00	10:00	12:00	1	1
CENTRAL COURT	1	1	6 MATCHES FOLLOW BY	4 MATCHES FOLLOW BY	4 MATCHES FOLLOW BY	4 MATCHES FOLLOW BY	2 MATCHES FOLLOW BY	1	1
COURT1	/	/	6 MATCHES FOLLOW BY	4 MATCHES FOLLOW BY	2 MATCHES FIRST MATCH: START 16:00 SECOND MATCH: N.B. 17:00	2 MATCHES FIRST MATCH: START 16:00 SECOND MATCH: N.B. 17:00	I	/	1
EVENING SESSION START TIME	1	1	1	N.B 18:00	N.B 18:00	N.B 18:00	N.B 17:00	17:00	17:00
CENTRAL COURT	1	1	1	2 MATCHES FOLLOW BY	2 MATCHES FOLLOW BY	2 MATCHES FOLLOW BY	2 MATCHES FOLLOW BY	2 MATCHES FOLLOW BY	1 MATCH
COURT 1	1	1	1	2 MATCHES FOLLOW BY	1	1	1	1	1
VENUE	LORENTEGGIO 1947	LORENTEGGIO 1947	ALLIANZ CLOUD	ALLIANZ CLOUD	ALLIANZ CLOUD	ALLIANZ CLOUD	ALLIANZ CLOUD	ALLIANZ CLOUD	ALLIANZ CLOUD

Il numero delle partite, gli orari di gioco e il programma sono indicativi e potranno subire variazioni.









